

**CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**  
**Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block**  
**2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016**

**UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2010**

(Rs. In Lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.10 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.09 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.10 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.09 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)
Sales / Income from Operations	5425.55	3662.59	12347.54	8992.32	13,294.91
Less : Excise Duty & Education Cess	497.55	274.34	1140.87	687.06	1,023.92
<b>Net Sales / Income from Operations</b>	<b>4,928.00</b>	<b>3,388.25</b>	<b>11,206.67</b>	<b>8,305.26</b>	<b>12,270.99</b>
Other Income	2.76	3.67	13.70	13.72	26.39
Impairment of Assets Written Back	-	2.62	-	2.62	2.62
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>4,930.76</b>	<b>3,394.54</b>	<b>11,220.37</b>	<b>8,321.60</b>	<b>12,300.00</b>
<b>Total Expenditure :</b>					
a (Increase) / Decrease in Stock in trade	170.93	(176.48)	(321.83)	(921.18)	(524.76)
b Consumption of Raw Materials	3593.32	2553.35	8828.01	6709.38	9,044.27
c Staff Cost	249.23	222.07	699.27	592.50	794.50
d Other Expenditure	653.38	486.6	1,613.93	1159.81	1,704.23
e Interest	134.88	85.96	346.85	166.78	264.76
f Depreciation	106.47	76.43	298.77	135.37	241.87
	<b>4,908.21</b>	<b>3,247.93</b>	<b>11,465.00</b>	<b>7,842.66</b>	<b>11,524.87</b>
<b>Profit before Tax</b>	<b>22.55</b>	<b>146.61</b>	<b>(244.63)</b>	<b>478.94</b>	<b>775.13</b>
Tax Expense	6.22	56.62	(104.98)	169.18	240.62
<b>Net Profit</b>	<b>16.33</b>	<b>89.99</b>	<b>(139.65)</b>	<b>309.76</b>	<b>534.51</b>
Paid up Equity Share Capital	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00
Face Value ( Re.per share)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves					2,364.91
<b>Basic &amp; Diluted EPS (Re.per share)</b>	<b>0.02</b>	<b>0.11</b>	<b>(0.17)</b>	<b>0.39</b>	<b>0.67</b>
<b>Public Shareholding</b>					
Number of shares	38371351	38371351	38371351	38371351	38,371,351
Percentage of shareholding	47.96	47.96	47.96	47.96	47.96
<b>Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding</b>					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
- No of shares	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-Encumbered					
-No. of shares	41,628,649	41,628,649	41,628,649	41,628,649	41,628,649
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	52.04	52.04	52.04	52.04	52.04

**Notes :**

- The above results for the quarter ended 31 st December,2010 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 1<sup>st</sup> February,2011 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 1<sup>st</sup> February, 2011.
- The Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above results.
- The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under AS-17 and hence segment Reporting is not applicable.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped /rearranged, where ever required.
- The company has no holding or subsidiary company.
- Information on investor complaints pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agreement for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup>December,2010 are as follows:Opening balance-NIL;Additions-4;Disposals-4;Closing Balance-NIL.

For and on behalf of the Board

*M P Jhunhunwala*

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 01.02.2011

M P Jhunhunwala  
Chairman and Managing Director